Elv Archers

2016 Outdoor Current Classifications

American Flatbow

Gentlemen

Rob Edson

Barebow

Gentlemen

Bartolemiej
Mamak

David Stagg
Rob Edson
Tim Law

Achieved
10/04/2016

Achieved
19/06/2016

10/04/2016
10/04/2016
10/04/2016

Gentlemen U16

Cameron

Fordham Kings

Ely
Will Black,
King"s Ely

Ladies

Maggie Johnson

Mary Saggs

Compound
Gentlemen

Dennis Williams

Paul Newton

Ladies

Ronnie Neilson

Recurve

Gentlemen

Daniel Coe
Eric Godber

19/09/2016

Achieved
10/04/2016

10/04/2016

Achieved
10/04/2016
10/04/2016

Achieved
10/04/2016
10/04/2016

Achieved
10/04/2016

Achieved
26/06/2016
10/04/2016

Updated
15/04/2016

Updated
26/06/2016

15/04/2016
15/04/2016
15/04/2016

Updated
15/04/2016

15/04/2016

Updated
15/04/2016
15/04/2016

Updated
15/04/2016
15/04/2016

Updated
15/04/2016

Updated
27/06/2016
15/04/2016

Classification
2nd Class

Classification
3rd Class

1st Class
3rd Class
3rd Class

Classification
3rd Class

3rd Class

Classification
1st Class
1st Class

Classification
1st Class
2nd Class

Classification
2nd Class

Classification
2nd Class
3rd Class

Records Officer: Daniel Coe

Discipline
Outdoor

Discipline
Outdoor

Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor

Discipline
Outdoor

Outdoor

Discipline
Outdoor
Outdoor

Discipline
Outdoor
Outdoor

Discipline
Outdoor

Discipline
Outdoor
Outdoor
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lan Chapman

Karl Prince
Luksz Weigt
Martin Ley

Mike Williamson

Rob Edson
Scott Eidson
Steve Freear

Trevor Bellaby
Wojtek Pawlicki

Harry Tapp

Ladies

Louise Tapp

Ladies U14

Emily Eidson

Katelyn Eidson

19/09/2016

Elv Archers

2016 Outdoor Current Classifications

10/04/2016
10/04/2016
10/04/2016
10/04/2016
10/04/2016
10/04/2016
22/06/2016
26/06/2016
10/04/2016
10/04/2016

Gentlemen U14

Achieved
02/07/2016

Achieved
10/04/2016

Achieved
08/05/2016
05/06/2016

15/04/2016
15/04/2016
15/04/2016
15/04/2016
15/08/2016
15/04/2016
26/06/2016
26/06/2016
15/04/2016
15/04/2016

Updated
29/07/2016

Updated
15/04/2016

Updated
08/05/2016
06/06/2016

2nd Class
1st Class
3rd Class
1st Class
Unclassified
3rd Class
1st Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
2nd Class

Classification
Junior Master

Bowman

Classification

1st Class

Classification

3rd Class
2nd Class

Records Officer: Daniel Coe

Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor

Discipline
Outdoor

Discipline
QOutdoor

Discipline
Outdoor
Outdoor
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