2016 Outdoor Current Classifications



American F	latbow						
Gentlemen							
	Achieved	Updated	Classification	Discipline			
Rob Edson	10/04/2016	15/04/2016	2nd Class	Outdoor			
Barebow							
Gentlemen							
	Achieved	Updated	Classification	Discipline			
Bartolemiej Mamak	19/06/2016	26/06/2016	3rd Class	Outdoor			
David Stagg	10/04/2016	15/04/2016	1st Class	Outdoor			
Rob Edson	10/04/2016	15/04/2016	3rd Class	Outdoor			
Tim Law	10/04/2016	15/04/2016	3rd Class	Outdoor			
Gentlemen L	J16						
	Achieved	Updated	Classification	Discipline			
Cameron Fordham Kings Ely	10/04/2016	15/04/2016	3rd Class	Outdoor			
Will Black, King''s Ely	10/04/2016	15/04/2016	3rd Class	Outdoor			
Ladies							
	Achieved	Updated	Classification	Discipline			
Maggie Johnson	10/04/2016	15/04/2016	1st Class	Outdoor			
Mary Saggs	10/04/2016	15/04/2016	1st Class	Outdoor			
Compound							
Gentlemen							
Contionion	Achieved	Updated	Classification	Discipline			
Dennis Williams	10/04/2016	15/04/2016	1st Class	Outdoor			
Paul Newton	10/04/2016	15/04/2016	2nd Class	Outdoor			
Ladies							
	Achieved	Updated	Classification	Discipline			
Ronnie Neilson	10/04/2016	15/04/2016	2nd Class	Outdoor			
Recurve							
Gentlemen							
	Achieved	Updated	Classification	Discipline			
Daniel Coe	26/06/2016	27/06/2016	2nd Class	Outdoor			
Eric Godber	10/04/2016	15/04/2016	3rd Class	Outdoor			

Ely Archers

2016 Outdoor Current Classifications



	lan Chapman	10/04/2016	15/04/2016	2nd Class	Outdoor			
	Karl Prince	10/04/2016	15/04/2016	1st Class	Outdoor			
	Luksz Weigt	10/04/2016	15/04/2016	3rd Class	Outdoor			
	Martin Ley	10/04/2016	15/04/2016	1st Class	Outdoor			
	Mike Williamson	10/04/2016	15/08/2016	Unclassified	Outdoor			
	Rob Edson	10/04/2016	15/04/2016	3rd Class	Outdoor			
	Scott Eidson	22/06/2016	26/06/2016	1st Class	Outdoor			
	Steve Freear	26/06/2016	26/06/2016	3rd Class	Outdoor			
	Trevor Bellaby	10/04/2016	15/04/2016	3rd Class	Outdoor			
	Wojtek Pawlicki	10/04/2016	15/04/2016	2nd Class	Outdoor			
(Gentlemen U14							
		Achieved	Updated	Classification	Discipline			
	Harry Tapp	Achieved 02/07/2016	Updated 29/07/2016	Classification Junior Master	Discipline Outdoor			
	Harry Tapp		•		-			
	Harry Tapp		•	Junior Master	-			
L	Harry Tapp adies		•	Junior Master	-			
L			•	Junior Master	-			
L		02/07/2016	29/07/2016	Junior Master Bowman	Outdoor			
L	adies	02/07/2016	29/07/2016 Updated	Junior Master Bowman Classification	Outdoor Discipline			
	.adies Louise Tapp	02/07/2016	29/07/2016 Updated	Junior Master Bowman Classification	Outdoor Discipline			
	adies	02/07/2016 Achieved 10/04/2016	29/07/2016 Updated 15/04/2016	Junior Master Bowman Classification 1st Class	Outdoor Discipline Outdoor			
	adies Louise Tapp adies U14	02/07/2016 Achieved 10/04/2016 Achieved	29/07/2016 Updated 15/04/2016 Updated	Junior Master Bowman Classification 1st Class Classification	Outdoor Discipline Outdoor Discipline			
	adies Louise Tapp .adies U14 Emily Eidson	02/07/2016 Achieved 10/04/2016 Achieved 08/05/2016	29/07/2016 Updated 15/04/2016 Updated 08/05/2016	Junior Master Bowman Classification 1st Class Classification 3rd Class	Outdoor Discipline Outdoor Discipline Outdoor			
	adies Louise Tapp adies U14	02/07/2016 Achieved 10/04/2016 Achieved	29/07/2016 Updated 15/04/2016 Updated	Junior Master Bowman Classification 1st Class Classification	Outdoor Discipline Outdoor Discipline			